Features:
• Exceptional strength neodymium rare earth magnet provides
a secure hold onto any ferromagnetic surface
• Protective steel cup directs magnetic field upwards
increasing its magnetic pull force
• Fits standard cable ties up to 0.19” (4.8mm) wide
• Zinc-plated cup provides corrosion resistance
• Sticks through oil, grease, and dirty areas

Installation:
• Attaches to steel beams, metal joists, electrical boxes,
security enclosures and other ferromagnetic surfaces
Specifications:
• Size: 19mm x 4.5mm
• Mounting Hole: 5mm
• Grade: N45M
• Magnet Plating: NiCuNi
• Temperature Tolerance: -40°F - 212°F (-40°C - 100°C)
• Cup: Zinc-plated steel
Magnetic
Magnetic Cable Tie Mount 16lb
 Innovative solution that effortlessly secures & routes cables using Innovative solution that effortlessly secures & routes cables using Innovative solution that effortlessly secures & routes cables using Innovative solution that effortlessly secures & routes cables using cable tiescable tiescable tiescable ties
with a with a with a with a strongstrongstrongstrong    16161616lb rare earth magnet, making installation a breezelb rare earth magnet, making installation a breezelb rare earth magnet, making installation a breezelb rare earth magnet, making installation a breeze
Part # Description Box Qty 12-digit UPC
WMAG16CTUV 16 lb Magnetic Cable Tie Mount, UV, Black 100 811443030659
WMAG16CTUV-10 16 lb Magnetic Cable Tie Mount, UV, Black, Retail Bag, 10 Pk 10 811443032950
WMAG16CTWH 16 lb Magnetic Cable Tie Mount, White 100 811443030635
WMAG16CTWH-10 16 lb Magnetic Cable Tie Mount, White, Retail Bag, 10 Pk 10 811443032967
Part # Description
WMAG16 16 Lb Counterbored Mounting Pot Magnet
WMAG26CTUV 26 lb Magnetic Cable Tie Mount, UV, Black
Part Numbers
Magnetic
|High-quality, compact neodymium magnet with strong adhesive force|
|Gain time & save money in addition to ease by applying magnets to your application|